
25 

127 

125 
123 

129 A4

1 

50m
 

13 

25 

24 

W
ESTBU

R
Y TER

R
AC

E
 

W
ARLEY ROAD

 

82 

33 

84 

36 39 

26 

14 

27 

14 

24 

11 

12 

20 
18 

14 

13 

1 

2 

12 

2 

3a 

4a 1a 

2a 

316 

1 

200
 2 

338 
332 

119 
113 

168
 

7 8 131 G
arage

 

1.8m gap on 
1.1m gap between footway 

concrete blocks 

1.5m wide gap between 
concrete blocks to allow 

cycles through 

MILE CROSS ROAD
 

M
ILE C

R
O

SS PLAC
E

 

HOPWOOD LANE
M

ILE C
R

O
SS TER

R
AC

E
 

W
ESTBU

R
Y PLAC

E
 

72/1349/102 

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey 
material with the permission of Ordnance Survey 
on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty's 
Stationery Office © Crown copyright. Unauthorised 
reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may 
lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. 
(Calderdale MBC) (100023069) (2023) 

Shelter 

LB 

El 
Sub Sta 

Proposed closure point 

MILE CROSS TERRACE 
HALIFAX 

PROPOSED POINT CLOSURE 

STEVEN LEE 
Assistant Director Strategic Infrastructure

Town Hall 
Halifax 

HX1 1UJ 

PRELIMINARY 

A4 SPS 
Garage 

West End 

NTS 72/1349/102 

8/23 

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRG. SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING STATUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFFICE PROJECT NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPRD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHKD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION DETAILS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRG. SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING STATUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
OFFICE PROJECT NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPRD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHKD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION DETAILS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.


	Sheets and Views
	ETRO (2)


